
Fill in the gaps

Freestyler by Bomfunk MC's

Freestyler

Rock the microphone

Straight  (1)________  the top of my dome

Freestyler

Rock the microphone

Carry on with the freestyler

I  (2)________  to hmm

To throw on and go on

You know I gotz to flow on

Selectors on ya radio, play us

Cos were friendly to ozone

But that's not all so hold on

Tight as I rock the mic right

(Oh) excuse me, pardon

As I syncronize  (3)________  the analyzed

Upcoming vibes the session

Let  (4)__________  be a lesson, question

You carry protection but will your heart go on

Like  (5)____________  Dion

Karma Chamelion

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Yeah,  (6)________________  from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Styles, steelos, we bring  (7)________  kilos

So you can pick yours from the various

Ambitious, nutrious, delicious

Delirious or vicious, just tell us

We deliviere anything from accapellas to  (8)________  sellers

Sucker get jealous but they're soft  (9)________ 

marshmellows

You  (10)________   (11)________  can't  (12)____________ 

us like debbie does dallas

Yeah, we  (13)________  scandalous

So who the  (14)________  is Alice?

She from Buckingham Palace?

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the,  (15)________  the, rock the

microphone

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the,  (16)________  the, rock the

microphone

Yeah straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the,  (17)________  the

microphone

Yeah,  (18)________________  from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Freestyler

Rock the microphone

Straight from the top of my dome

Freestyler

Rock the microphone

Carry on  (19)________  the freestyler

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the,  (20)________  the

microphone

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the, rock the microphone

Yeah, straight from the top of my dome

As I rock, rock, rock the, rock the,  (21)________  the

microphone

Yeah, straight  (22)________  the top of my dome

As I rock, rock,  (23)________  the, rock the, rock the

microphone
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. from

2. gotz

3. with

4. there

5. Celine

6. straight

7. many

8. best

9. like

10. know

11. they

12. handle

13. come

14. ****

15. rock

16. rock

17. rock

18. straight

19. with

20. rock

21. rock

22. from

23. rock
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